TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION
N e w  7 0  &  4 0 m m  t o p  p i v o t s
&  F l u s h  F l o o r  P l a t e s
Technische documentatie druk.indd   1Technische documentatie druk.indd   1 15-07-2020   08:2815-07-2020   08:28
Technische documentatie druk.indd   2Technische documentatie druk.indd   2 15-07-2020   08:2815-07-2020   08:28
I N DEX
Do you have any questions? Please do not hesitate to contact us.
FritsJurgens by Bellevue Architectural  |  +61 3 9571 5666  |  info@bellevuearch.com.au  |  www.bellevuearch.com.au

2000mm and is designed to be used at the top and / or bottom of the door,
providing sealing of the door top & bottom. By combining the Schall-Ex®
L15/30 WS Pivot with the Athmer magnetic side strips, you can achieve a
complete door seal. Something that has been so hard to achieve in the past.
Function
Specif ications
AllFritsJurgens models
Roller
635 upto 2000mm
20mm
Top and bottom of door
Actuator
Door width
Max seal travel
Position
Ordering codes: BAA946/0820 | 820mm can be shortened to 635mm
BAA946/0920 | 920mm can be shortened to 760mm
BAA946/1070  | 1070mm can be shortened to 885mm
BAA946/1210   | 1210mm can be shortened to 1010mm
BAA946/1333   | 1333mm can be shortened to 1135mm
BAA946/1583   | 1583mm can be shortened to 1385mm
BAA946/1708   | 1708mm can be shortened to 1510mm
BAA946/1883   | 1883mm can be shortened to 1635mm
BAA946/2000 | 2000mm can be shortened to 1885mm
BAA946/ASS   | Actuating roller plate SSS
min 65mm min 58mm
14,8
30